m VISUAL COLLEGE
oFARTAaneDESIGN

DOMESTIC (Effective October 1,2022)

PROGRAM NAME

3D Modeling Animation Art and Design
Architecture Design & Technology
Fashion Design

Fashion Design Foundation (Certificate)
Fashion Design - Specialization in Marketing
Game Development and Design
Graphic Design

Interior Design

Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion
Mobile Application Development iOS
Mobile Game Design & Development
Visual Effects Art & Design

Interior Design with Co-op — Domestic

Tuition

$42,158
$37,747
$33,621
$8,068
S44,m
$41,833
$34,199
$41,882
$36,078
$28,089
$26,919
$42,684

$42,883

Student

Student

Application Fee | Assessment Fee

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$150

So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So

Course
Materials Fee

$481
$381
$433
$264
$455
$482
$450
$378
$344
$4n
$an
$381

$378

Textbooks
Fee

$728
$2,780
$849
$344
$1,408
$665
$819
$3345
$2,193
$270
$249
$941

$3,345

Administration

Fee

$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185
$185

5185

4185

$43,702
$41,243
$35,238
$9,01
$46,309
$43,315
$35,803
$45,940
$38,950
$29,165
$27,974
$44,341

$46,941

Domestic - Effective October 1, 2022



