

## **DOMESTIC** (Effective October 1, 2022)

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Textbooks Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
3D Modeling Animation Art and Design	\$42,158	\$150	\$o	\$481	\$728	\$185	\$43,702
Architecture Design & Technology	\$37,747	\$150	\$o	\$381	\$2,780	\$185	\$41,243
Fashion Design	\$33,621	\$150	\$o	\$433	\$849	\$185	\$35,238
Fashion Design Foundation (Certificate)	\$8,068	\$150	\$o	\$264	\$344	\$185	\$9,011
Fashion Design – Specialization in Marketing	\$44,111	\$150	\$o	\$455	\$1,408	\$185	\$46,309
Game Development and Design	\$41,833	\$150	\$o	\$482	\$665	\$185	\$43,315
Graphic Design	\$34,199	\$150	\$o	\$450	\$819	\$185	\$35,803
Interior Design	\$41,882	\$150	\$o	\$378	\$3,345	\$185	\$45,940
Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion	\$36,078	\$150	\$o	\$344	\$2,193	\$185	\$38,950
Mobile Application Development iOS	\$28,089	\$150	\$o	\$471	\$270	\$185	\$29,165
Mobile Game Design & Development	\$26,919	\$150	\$o	\$471	\$249	\$185	\$27,974
Visual Effects Art & Design	\$42,684	\$150	\$o	\$381	\$941	\$185	\$44,341
Interior Design with Co-op – Domestic	\$42,883	\$150	\$o	\$378	\$3,345	\$185	\$46,941

Domestic – Effective October 1, 2022